Fee Schedule School Campus School Year 2025/2026



The contracts as well as the fee schedules of the respective associations are legally binding.

Tuition

Enrollment Fee* (Individuals over first three years) annual	ly 1,600.00 €
Company (one-time payment)	4.800.00 €
For returning students, all prior payments are credited to this total	,

	School Fee	Sponsoring Fee*	Total/school year
Kindergarten (5-6 years)	2,655.24 €	7,761,48 €	10,416.72 €
Grades 1–3	1,800.00€	11,175.00 €	12,975.00 €
Grades 4–5	1,800.00€	12,295.00 €	14,095.00 €
Grades 6-10	1,800.00€	13,425.00 €	15,225.00 €
Grades 11–12	1,800.00€	14,575.00 €	16,375.00 €

^{*}Financial assistance available for those who qualify

Enrolment during the school year

	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun
Payable percentage of fee											
Late Enrolment	100%	100%	95%	85%	75%	65%	55%	45%	35%	25%	15%

Tuition 2025/2026 as of 28.04.2025

Other Costs:

During the school year, additional expenditures may be incurred for students (e.g. field trip fees, math calculators etc.).

A pro rata annual childcare allowance of 30.00 € is payable for each registered day of childcare during the holidays (12 months at 2.50 € per day). The maximum annual childcare allowance is capped at 1,111.00 €.

Grade 6-12 Sport activities

Sport activities, such as Basketball, Badminton, Volleyball etc. are free of charge except Swimming. Tournament expenses are an extra cost.

DIS / Parent Funding for Field trips:

1. Day trips

DIS pays 100% of the entrance and registration costs

Parents pay 100% of the transportation costs

2. Sport tournaments

Parents pay 100% of the total costs

3. Overnight trips

Parents pay

100% of the total costs for the trip, for mandatory trips

up to 600 € at maximum.

Examination fees IB Diploma:

Tuition 2025/2026 as of 28.04.2025